

Ref No.: LIL/SE/CS/REG47/2020-21

Date: March 31, 2021

BSE Limited	The National Stock Exchange of India
Listing & Compliance Department	Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Listing & Compliance Department
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001	Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G,
	Bandra Kurla Complex,
	Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051
Security Code: 517206	Company Symbol: LUMAXIND

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015-Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published in the Newspapers on 31st March, 2021 viz. the Financial Express (English- All Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi-Delhi Edition) pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 6th November 2018, with respect to transfer the Securities.

The published copies of aforesaid advertisement are also available on the website of the Company at www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries.

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PANKAJ MAHENDRII COMPANY SECRETARY

M.NO. A-28161

Encl: As above



Lumax Industries Limited Plot No. -878, Udyog Vihar Phase-V, Gurugram - 122016 Haryana, India

T +91 124 4760000 E lil.ho@lumaxmail.com





LUMAX

Lumax Industries Limited

DK JAIN

आई ऐफ़ सी आई लिमिटेड

Notice is hereby given that the

held on Thursday, April 22, 20 Audio Visual Means (OAVM) fac Delhi-110019, for the special bu

The EGM has been convened th

of the Companies Act, 2013 n

39/2020 dated April 08, 2020,

attendance of the Members is

conducted shall be deemed to b

through VC/OAVM may attend

In terms of aforesaid Circulars, I

to those Members whose e-mail

Agent (R&STA)/Depository Part

The Notice calling EGM is availa Depository Services (India) L appointed for providing remo

Exchanges i.e. BSE Limite

www.bseindia.com and www.ni

Notice, will be provided on all the

Pursuant to Section 108 of the

(Management and Administratii Listing Obligations and Disc

providing its Members facility to

than the venue of the Meeti shareholders at the EGM. The r

at 9:00 A.M. (IST) and ends on

voting module shall be disabled

above mentioned date and time

may attend the EGM through Vi

Members who have not cast the

brough e-voting. Detailed instru

Only those Members/ shareholi

and have not cast their vote on

barred from doing so, shall be e to the EGM Notice for detailed in

The cut-off date for the purpose

whose name is recorded in the maintained by the Depositories

remote e-voting or e-voting in the

Members holding shares in phy

the Company can cast their voli

Meeting by registering their em

Shareholders, can register th

helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars Company, address, email ID, PA

Any person, who acquires sh

Notice, is kindly requested to no Stock Exchanges and CDSL w

remote e-voting and e-voting at

All documents referred to in the

other documents as required (

Holidays between 11:00 AM to

Shri Devesh Kumar Vasisht (C

M/s Sanjay Grover & Associate

accordance with the provisions

Rules, 2014 (as amended) to air

All grievances connected with

hri Rakesh Dalvi, Manager, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mi

400013 or send an email to hell

Place: New Delhi

Date: March 31, 2021

spection through el

Place: New Delhi

Date: March 30, 2021

dispatched.

Regd. Office: 2[™] Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries.Tet: 011-49857832 Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to SEBI Circular SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/ 2018/139 dated 6st November 2018, a request has been received by the Company from Mr. Kamal Kumar Jain, residing at B - 554, New Friends Colony, New Delhi - 110025, to transfer the below mentioned securities held in the name(s) of the securityholder(s) as detailed below, to his name. These securities were claimed to have been purchased by him and could not be transferred in his favour.

Folio No. & Certificate Number	Name(s) of the Holder(s) and registered address	Security Type and face value	No. of Securities	Nos. From – to
M3049 000132968		Equity Shares Rs. 10/-	100	7871031– 7871130
		Equity Shares Rs. 10/-	100	4277336- 4277435
M3166 50704, 50705	Milap Chand Jain 1961, Katra Khusnal Rai, Kinari Bazar, Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 110006	Equity Shares Rs. 10/-	100	984651 - 984700, 984701 - 984750

Any person who has a claim in respect of the abovementioned securities, should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 30 days from this date along with appropriate documentary evidence thereof in support of such claim, else the Company will proceed to transfer the securities in favour of Mr. Kamal Kumar Jain without any further intimation.

For LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED PANKAJ MAHENDRU COMPANY SECRETARY M. NO. A28161

Date: 30.03.2021

Place: New Delhi

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035210

Regd. Off.: Office No. 7, 5th Floor, Block-A, Aldun Building, 1st Dhobi Talao Lane. Mumbai - 400 002. Phone: 919594988351

Email: info@avance.in_avancetechnologiesitd@gmail.com Web: www.avance.in

Notice of Postal Ballot/E-voting

Members are hereby informed that:

Board of Directors in their meeting held on Friday, 26th March, 2021 passed the resolution for Re-classification of shareholding of Mr. Deepak Goyal in the company from the "Promoter and Promoter Group" category to the "Public" category, subject to approval of members

In this regard, the Company has set out notice to its members for aforesaid resolution to be transacted through postal ballot by voting through remote e-voting platform provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL)

Due to the outbreak of COVID-19 Pandemic, MCA has permitted companies to conduct the Postal Ballot by sending the Notice in electronic form only. Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with postal ballot form and pre-paid business reply envelope will not be sent to members for this postal ballot.

The remote e-voting period commences on Thursday, the 1st April 2021 (9:00 A.M) and ends on Friday, 30th April 2021 (5:00 PM). The remote e-voting facility shall be forthwith disabled after expiry of the said period.

During this period, only those Members whose names appear in the Register of

Members maintained by the Depositories, as on the Cut-off Date i.e. Friday, the 26' March, 2021 shall be entitled to cast their vote through remote e-voting

In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions ('FAQs') and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. The helpdesk can also be contacted at 1800-22-5533

The notice is available on the Company's website i.e. www.avance.in, and BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

The Result(s) in respect of the resolution as set out in the Notice, so declared, along with the Scrutinizer's report will be communicated to the stock exchange, on or before Monday, 3rd May, 2021 and will be uploaded on the website of the company i.e. www.avance.in. The said results will also be displayed at the Registered office of the Company

By Order of the Board For Avance Technologies Limited

Date: 30.03.2021 Place: Mumbal

Sd/ Srikrishna Bhamidipati Managing Director DIN:02083384

motherson 1

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 31, 2021

RajCOMP Info Services Limited (RISL) Block, 1st Floor, Yojana Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur

RISL IIVILES ED	as from the eligible bladers for the follow	virig:	
NIB No./ Date/ Unique bid no.			Start of sale /Last date
15225/ 26.03.2021 (RIS2021GLO B00071)	Requestfor Proposal (RFP) for Procurement of MPLS, P2P & ILL connectivity and Network hardware & LAN Infra, Under RajNET Project through Rate Contract (RC)	Cr/Rs.	26.03.2021 04.05.2021

http://risl.rajasthan.gov.in, http://doitc.rajasthan.gov.in, http://doitc.rajasthan.gov.in, and http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in Bids are to be submitted through the beautiful by General Manager

NEW DELHI TELEVISION LIMITED

CIN: L92111DL1988PLC033099

Regd. Off.: B 50A, 2rd Floor, Archana Complex, Greater Kallash-I, New Delhi-110048
Phone: (91-11) 4157 7777, 2644 6666 | Fax: 49862990 E-mail: corporate@ndtv.com | Website: www.ndtv.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of New Delhi Television Limited will be held on Thursday, May 20, 2021, to inter-alia, consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the year ended on March 31, 2021.

Further, in view of the above-mentioned meeting, the trading window will remain closed from March 31, 2021 till May 22, 2021 (both days inclusive), as per the Company's Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading read with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.ndtv.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For New Delhi Television Limited Tannu Sharma D

Sale c

posse

Benga IS ". "

recove The Sa

Techn

Let

No

Note

Thi

COL

2. Bid

litic

IS"

the

3. Inte

Date:

Place:

Whi

adve

cont

be h

loss

tran

indi

Pub

read

any

adv

adv

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



HERITAGE FOODS LIMITED

(AN ISO 22000 COMPANY) CIN: L15209TG1992PLC014332

Regd. Office: # 6-3-541/C, Panjagutta, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana, India Tel: +91-40-23391221/2, Fax: +91-40-23318090

-mail: hfi@heritagefoods.in, Visit us at: www.heritagefoods.in

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Inside Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time and in terms of Company's Code of Conduct for Regulating, Monitoring and Reporting of Trading by insiders (Code of Conduct), the "Trading Window" for dealing in securities of the Company, shall remain closed for the Designated Person ncluding their immediate relatives of the Company from 1st April, 2021 till the end of 48 hours after the declaration of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Financial Year ending March 31, 2021

The Information contained in this notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.heritagefoods.in as well as on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com

For Heritage Foods Limited **Umakanta Barik**

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M. No: FCS-6317

Place: Hyderabad

OSIL ELiquidation) yal

Registered Office, Panipat, Haryana - 132103 Email ID: asseyal@aaainsolvency.com Contact Neeva / Mr. Raj Kumar)

> Sale otcy Code, 2016 Date and Til 1.00 am to 01.00 pm s each) L April, 2021



DELHI JAL BO OFFICE OF THE CHANDRAWAL WATER E-Mail:- eech PRESS NIT

NIT along with all terms & conditions is availab SSUED BY P.R.O. (WATER)

Advt. No. J.S. V. 567 (2020-21)

LIMIT

फीसद

अमेरिका में 90

टीका

ले सकेंगे

वयस्क

18,30,000

26,98,616/-

시 लिखा क मोदी प्रधानमंत्री 15 रवान

06 10 अतराष्ट्राय

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतके किया जाता है कि वे यहां ऊपर वर्णित सम्मति का व्यवसाय उसमें वर्णित राशि सम्मति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्मतियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय उसमें वर्णित राशि तथी इस पर आगे के व्याज तथा लागत के लिये डीसीबी बैंक लिपिटेड के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ऋषानः मई दिल्ली गई सिंगः र. 17,17,056

15,82,780/-

20,04,142/

1202.10.80

嫩 LUMNX

ल्यूमैक्स इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी, कार्यालय : द्वितीय तल हरबंश भवन—॥ कमरियल कॉमलेक्स, नागल रावा, नई दिल्ली—110046

वेलसङ्गट : www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries दुत्साप : 011-49857832 : lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, सीलाईएन : L74899DL1981PLC012804 सुवना हमेल : lum

एवद्वारा भूषना दी जाती है कि संबी परिपत्र SEBI/HOMIRSDIDOS3/CIR/PI2018/139 दिनांक 6 नवसर, 2018 के अनुसार नीचे वर्षित प्रतिसूरि धारकांकी) के नाम[मी) में वारित निनातिष्ठित प्रतिभूतियों को उनके नाम पर अत्तरित करने के लिए कम्पनी को भी कमल कुनार जैन, निवासी बी–554, जू फ्रेंड्स कॉलीनी, नई दिल्ली–110025 से एक निवेदन प्राप्त हुआ है। इन प्रतिभूतियों को उनके द्वारा खरीदने का दावा किया गया था और वे उनके पक्ष में अत्तरित नहीं हुई हैं।

*				
	विशिष्ट सं से – तक	7871031-	4277336-	984651 984700, 984701 984750
	प्रतिमृतियाँ की सं	100	100	100
	प्रतिभूत का प्रकार तथा अकित भूल्य	इविवटी शेवर ₹10/-	इविमटी शेवर ₹10/-	इक्तिटी शेवर र १०/-
	घारक(को) के नाम तथा पंजीकृत पता	मनता जैन सुरेंदर जैन हाउस न जे, टैगोर पार्क, पहली मजिल, दिल्ली – 110009	सरोज शर्मा औम प्रकाश शर्मा 4/104 पंचशील कॉलोनी, गढ़ रोड, मेरठ – 250002	मिलाप घंद जैन 1981, कटरा खुशनल राव, किनारी बाजार, घांदनी घौक, दिल्ली - 110006
	फोलियो सं. एवं प्रमाणपत्र सं.	M3049 000132968	\$2816 92976	M3166 50704, 50705

सबध में सहायता हेतु निम्न से सफ^{नयक,} 2002 के निम्मी एवं शतों तथा उसके अंतरीत नियमों के अनुसार) के हिले इस सार्वजनिक नवनीत मिश्रा 9355030630; हैं ब्रायर'' तब '' जो कुछ भी वहां है आधार'' पर उक्त सम्मिष्यों को खरीदने के हिले ऑनलाइन

हैं -गीतामी को वेबसाइट https 4.00 को को बीच 10 मिनट प्रत्य कर का कर प्रति 5 मिनट के असीमित विस्तार के साथ वेब पोर्टेस (https://sar-साथ आयोजित किया जाएगा। असीसीसातियासों निविदाकर्तों को वेबस के निव 25,00 2021 को 5.00 वजे अप. से पूर्व: वेब पोर्टेस का खिक:

18,00,000/81

24,92,470/-

05:08:2019

08,09,2017

(68 वर्ग

कंपनी (समापनाधीन) की उक्त क्राप्त (चन-1) (कोविड-19 के फैलाव के मंग्रथ क्राप्त करवानी

15,10,300/

04.

मान्ये की और) मान तापमा मान्येत्र), सम्बंधि से, ए-1/3, | सन्न सेनाबन्द बहरपुर, नई

1. उपर्युक्त आस्तयो/संपत्तियों का

20,57,000/

18,16,753/-

9117,2019

भूमि और भवन (माप 420 = क्य मैं 81-पर्यं - 05 संयंत्र और मशीनेंन्वल आस्थित के प्रकंत नय, भूमि और भवन (माप 200 = के पर्कं, उदम नगर, संयंत्र और मशीनें/चल आसि = हम्मत्याल (क्षेत्रकत)

भूमि और पवन (माप 210) व्यद्ध क्लार्ट्स, वेस्टर

संयंत्र और मशीने/चल आसि

20,57,003/

1202.10.80

क्टन इस के अधिकार रहित स्नीट सं उपनार, सेक्टर-3,

संपत्तियों का विवरण

DK JAIN GROUP

क्ट ड ५१, खसरा में ।५७ अधार घर'' निविदाए/बोलियां आम

ज्ञाचराः "जो कुछ यो वहां है आधार" तथा "उपचार -रहित आधार पर आयोजित होगी तथा बुरू के स्वीकृत सेवा प्रदाता "से, ई-प्रोक्योमेल टेक्मोलीकील लिमिटेड प्रा. हिर्." हारा आयोजित

धरोहर राशि (ब्याज मुक्त) को पाँ ऑनलाइन जमा करने की अतिम त

9

विनांक: 26 मार्च, 2021 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

> कोई भी व्यक्ति जो उपर्युक्त प्रतिभृतियों के परिप्रेक्ष में दावा करता है, उसे ऐसे दावे के समर्थन में उपित दरसावेजी प्रमाणों के साथ इस तिथि के 30 दिनों के मीतर कम्पनी के पास इसके पंजीकृत पते पर अपना दावा प्रस्तुत करना होगा, अन्यशा कम्पनी बिना किसी माढी सूचना के श्री कमल कुमार जैन के पक्ष में प्रतिभृतियों के अन्तरणा की प्रक्रिया प्रारम्भ कर देगी। कृते ल्यूमैक्स इंडट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंकज महेन्द्र कम्पनी सचिव

सदस्यता सं : ए28161

. ऑचिंड सैलून सर्विसेस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (परिसमापन में) वे एनआरआरष्ट्र के एसाइन्मेन्ट के निवये अभिरुचि की अभिष्टयित

स्थान : मई दिल्ही तिथि : 30.03.2021

माननीय एमसीएनटी, नई दिल्ली द्वारा पारित आदेश तिथि 10,01,2020 के अनुसार मैं, आर्थिड सेखून सर्विदेख प्राइदेट लिफिटेड, दिल्ली आधारित कम्मनी, परिसमापन में, जिसका पंत्रीकृत कार्यालय 14 थी, कैत्नाश-11, नई दिल्त्नी-110048

शिव शृक्षित अपटीनन्द्रम, सेक्टर-10, द्वारका, नई दिल्ली- 110075 में है, के पास ऋणधारकों तथा अन्यों से लगभग रु. 1,50 करोड़ की वसूली योग्य राशि है जो आईबीसी 2016 की धारा 43 के अंतर्गत वसूली योग्य राशि एवं स्टाफ का ऋण है। कम्प्रनी के परिस्थापक एतदूद्वारा ऐसे इच्छुक व्यक्तियों को आमंत्रित करते हैं किन्हें परिस्तमापक अधोलिखित नियमों एवं शतों पर कम्पनी को ''नॉट रेडिली रियलाइनेबल एसेट्स'' (एनआरआरए)

- अतरण के निवम एवं शतें इस प्रकार हैं: 1. बुक डेब्ट्स तथा अन्य ट्रोजेस्थान राशि के अंतरण का एसाइन्मेट ''जैसा है जहां है'', ''जो भी जैसा है'' तथा ''जो कुछ भी वहां है'' आधार पर किया जायेगा। 2. बसुली योग्य बुक डेब्ट्स तथा अन्य राशि के अंतरण का एसाइन्मेंट विशेष रूप से धारा 29 ए तथा उसके अंतर्गत निर्मित विनियमतों के संदर्भ में दिवाला तथा दिवालिया सीहता, 2016 के प्रावधानों के अधीन होगा।
- इच्छुक व्यक्तियों से आग्रह है कि 01.04, 2021 से 9.4,2021 तक (कार्यालय दिनों एवं समय में अर्थात 10.00 बजे पूर्वा, से 5.00 बजे आप, तक) नीचे दिये गये पने पर लिखित में अपने वितीय प्रस्ताव के साथ पूर्व सूचना के साथ उनके कार्यालय पते पर लिखियडेटर के कार्यालय में आएं। इच्छुक व्यक्ति दिल्ली में उनके कार्यालय में परिसमाएक के पास उपलब्ध दस्तावेजों का निरीक्षण
 - कर सकते हैं तथा उसके मुख्यकन पर परिसमापक के पास अपना इंजीआई जमा कर सकते हैं। बुक डेब्द्स आदि के एसाइन्मेन्ट/ अंतरण के लिये अनुबंध के नियम एवं शर्ते प्रतिभूत केडीटर्स के साथ परामशे के बाद निशीति किये जायेंगे। केसी भी प्रकार के समधीकरण के लिये कुपजा लिखें:

तकेण कुमार जैन, परिसमापक अर्गिडंड सैलून सर्विसेस प्राइवेट लिमिटंड, परिसमापन में इं-पेल, orchid.liquidator@gmail.com मोबाइंल नम्बर.9510060524, 7011046284 तिथि: 30.03.2021 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

संवति

संयंत्र व मशीनरी और अन्य संध्यान हम फ़लव को स्वोकृति के तकाल बार पूर्व प्रत्य हंप्यां को समयोगित करते हुए 25% सकी मांग प्रत्य में एक मांगान प्रविकृत अविकास के 80वीं मील स्टोन, जी.टी. इन्क्र की बड़न किया बोगों। भी 75% सिकी मूल का मुगतन में विकास होने या जातीपुर, पानीपत-132103 ह क्या का बार्वा मांगान अविकास के का का मांगान प्रविकृत अविकास के का बार्व मांगान में विकास हो ग्रेम। इंड-नीलामी की निवास व शाति किया के का बार्व मांगान मांगान मांगान मांगान के का बार्व मांगान के का बार्व मांगान के का बार्व मांगान मांगान मांगान मांगान के का बार्व मांगान के का बार्व मांगान मा

अस्वीकार करने का पूर्ण अधिकार क्रांच होता। एलएलपी की वेबसाइट

exports-limited/ तथा ई-औ क्या के अनुसार उपरोज्ञ सम्मतियों के निरोधण को अनुस्कि दो जा सकती है। परिस्सापक से osil.exports@ कुरकात को स्वेक्टर करने के लिये बाज नहीं है तथा उसका करण बताये किया किया का

माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यान्त प्रत्य के यस पेन कह वर्ष लो के प्रमाण साति हंपमी तथा केवाईती दलावेजी की व्कैन परिसमापक द्वारा औ**एसआईएस** विक्री। यह विक्री अधोहस्ताशरी हुन्यन व सेनायों के लिंग से एक दिन पूर्व तक कर बनेते जीआईती हार्यसेंग फहनोत्त कि क्ष्या के कार उन्हें दरनाके के एक बंग पंजीकृत हो जाने के बाद उन्हें दरनाके जमा

5

क्ष्म मून ने कप अपने बोली जम किये हों, जो प्राधिकृत अधिकारी की एकाकी इच्छा भ

अन्य सभी नियम व शृतों को, ईक्टिन केनेवक के नाम में ही नकी को नामेंगी। एलएलपी की वेनसाइट यानी किया जात है कि ई-नेतनमें किकों के निक्सों एवं मुनी के अनुसार उपरोक्त सम्माह को करिष्ट

विनांक : 30.03.2021